
27.04. 27.04. 15.06. 15.08.

1.Dg. L.10er 2.Dg. L.10er Gesamt 3.Dg. L.10er Gesamt 4.Dg. L.10er Gesamt. Pl.

Sorsum

Martina 202,8 102,0 202,1 101,1 404,9 204,5 100,4 609,4 202,4 100,4 811,8

Christiane 199,1 98,7 197,4 98,0 396,5 181,0 89,1 577,5 196,0 98,2 773,5

Helma 187,6 91,0 192,4 92,7 380,0 173,6 84,3 553,6 196,0 99,5 749,6

Gesamt 589,5 591,9 1181,4 559,1 1740,5 594,4 2334,9 4

Gr.Düngen

Silke 205,6 102,6 201,8 101,0 407,4 204,8 105,0 612,2 192,0 98,5 804,2

Jutta 207,0 105,3 207,1 102,2 414,1 203,3 101,7 617,4 203,5 102,4 820,9

Sigrun 207,3 104,4 207,3 103,1 414,6 207,9 103,9 622,5 205,9 105,5 828,4

Gabi Eggers 196,3 95,7 198,4 98,6 394,7 193,2 95,5 587,9 198,7 100,8 786,6

Mariola 208,0 103,8 206,0 102,7 414,0 204,6 102,2 618,6 204,5 103,0 823,1

Gesamt 622,3 620,4 1242,7 617,3 1860,0 595,2 2455,2 3

Escherde

Diana 208,5 104,0 209,6 104,3 418,1 210,1 103,9 628,2 207,5 103,5 835,7

Gabi 210,3 105,3 210,0 105,4 420,3 209,4 104,8 629,7 210,7 105,6 840,4

Ingrid 200,2 99,1 202,6 101,5 404,6 200,2 100,1 603,0 193,6 98,4 796,6

Renate Th. 202,1 100,8 202,9 101,2 405,0 204,2 101,9 609,2 203,0 101,8 812,2

Gesamt 620,9 622,5 1243,4 623,7 1867,1 621,2 2488,3 2

Sarstedt

Annerose 207,3 104,0 207,7 103,7 415,0 0,0 415,0 0,0 415,0

Christa 209,0 105,7 209,6 105,1 418,6 202,8 99,6 621,4 206,5 102,1 827,9

Gitta 210,4 105,7 211,0 104,8 421,0 204,0 103,1 625,4 210,2 104,5 835,6

Renate F. 203,5 101,6 207,4 102,4 410,9 197,8 96,7 608,7 204,3 102,3 813,0

Ursula 205,0 209,1 414,1 204,2 103,2 618,3 208,2 103,2 826,5

Sandra

Gesamt 626,7 628,3 1255,0 611,0 1866,0 624,9 2490,9 1

vor oder nach geschossen( zählt nur für die gesamte Wertung nicht für abwesende Durchgänge)
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Mannschaftswertung



27.04. 27.04. 15.06. 15.08.

1.Dg. L.10er 2.Dg. L.10er Gesamt 3.Dg. L.10er Gesamt 4.Dg. L.10er Gesamt. Pl.

Gabi Escherde 210,3 105,3 210,0 105,4 420,3 209,4 104,8 629,7 210,7 105,6 840,4 1.

Diana Escherde 208,5 104,0 209,6 104,3 418,1 210,1 103,9 628,2 207,5 103,5 835,7 2.

Gitta Sarstedt 210,4 105,7 211,0 104,8 421,0 204,0 103,1 625,4 210,2 104,5 835,6 3.

Sigrun Gr. Düngen 207,3 104,4 207,3 103,1 414,6 207,9 103,9 622,5 205,9 105,5 828,4 4.

Christa Sarstedt 209,0 105,7 209,6 105,1 418,6 202,8 99,6 621,4 206,5 102,1 827,9 5.

Ursula Sarstedt 205,0 209,1 414,1 204,2 103,2 618,3 208,2 103,2 826,5 6.

Mariola R. Gr. Düngen 208,0 103,8 206,0 102,7 414,0 204,6 102,2 618,6 204,5 103,0 823,1 7.

Jutta Gr. Düngen 207,0 105,3 207,1 102,2 414,1 203,3 101,7 617,4 203,5 102,4 820,9 8.

Renate F. Sarstedt 203,5 101,6 207,4 102,4 410,9 197,8 96,7 608,7 204,3 102,3 813,0 9.

Renate Th. Escherde 202,1 100,8 202,9 101,2 405,0 204,2 101,9 609,2 203,0 101,8 812,2 10.

Martina Sorsum 202,8 102,0 202,1 101,1 404,9 204,5 100,4 609,4 202,4 100,4 811,8 11.

Silke Gr. Düngen 205,6 102,6 201,8 101,0 407,4 204,8 105,0 612,2 192,0 98,5 804,2 12.

Ingrid Escherde 200,2 99,1 202,6 101,5 404,6 200,2 100,1 603,0 193,6 98,4 796,6 13.

Gabi Eggers Gr. Düngen 196,3 95,7 198,4 98,6 394,7 193,2 95,5 587,9 198,7 100,8 786,6 14.

Christiane Sorsum 199,1 98,7 197,4 98,0 396,5 181,0 89,1 577,5 196,0 98,2 773,5 15.

Helma Sorsum 187,6 91,0 192,4 92,7 380,0 173,6 84,3 553,6 196,0 99,5 749,6 16.

Annerose Sarstedt 207,3 104,0 207,7 103,7 415,0 0,0 415,0 0,0 415,0 17.

Karin Gr. Düngen

Sandra Sarstedt
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Einzelwertung


